- MR

" NASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

" 7116 KIRKLAND AVE Skag" County Auditor
¢ RIRKLAND, WA 98033 4/18/2008 Page 10f  211:47AM

&GQ{)MMODATIDEE RECORDING ONLY

g79490
GUARDIAN NORTHWEST TITLE CO.

Date APRIL 04; 2008 Loan No. 316839-0

N(ifl‘[é_!i-. OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

e,
A

NOTICE TQ ALL PERSOD@ 1s gtven that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficnary/(Grantee) of: ﬁht Deed of Trust dated APRIL 25, 2006 ;
recorded under . AUDITGR" &_FJ.LE No. __ 200605010045 R
in the Records of __SKAGIT - s County, State of __JASHTNGTON

has, this daté, godified fhe‘éerms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrumést”) Jag: ﬁ,}proved by

CHAFFEY NORTH:LIC, A WASHINGTON LIMITED LIABTLITY COMPANY
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

vnder the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which s highlighted by the mark of an
Check *X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate (s notice. Any other numbered patag[aph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed’
from APRIL 25, 2008 . '_to"' MAY 01, 2010

2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has aiso been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. S

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when! requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not mtended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement betwaen the grantor of the security
instrument {or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

425 PIKE ST, SEATTLE, WA 98101
as bepeficiary, Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument: shall im “all other respects
remain in full force and effect. A

Grantor(s)

B EHAFFEY HO .@‘}

CARINA M SHIVELY, SECRETARYO

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/06




7oz a8vg

s:mdxa uotssTunnos Ay
PR

e Surpisal

GOSN
AT
‘ . ’o'cf?) JO AeIg Y} .to; pue ul oqqnd ATeIoN
(omgensigy” . S
COYLTTIPT) 35; 77z /50/01/}1
JUAUINNSUE ) U POUOTIUS s:;sod.md pue’ sasn :;1[1 10] Aued Uons JO 198 ATEJUN[OA PUR 92I] 1) 2q 0)
(paIndaxy sem JUATISU] 30 uxoqm Jo ngaa uo A1ed a1p JO SUrEN)
‘4? ws a}y ST Cyl_g
¢ 1’131 ‘1901330 52 ‘AN quv Jo W
T - YV {_Q-EVLQO o se 11 padpajmouyoe
pue JUSWMISHT J1) ANIVXI 0} POZLIOINE SIoM/SBM Aaqz/a | _/91[) LIl POTElS [0 U0 “IUSWMNSUI SN
peudis (£ampyayssoy) s pafpamomioe (s)uosiad pres.pue ‘aur alojaq pareadde oym (s)uossad 2y oress
[(s)uos1ad 30-..(8-).91[I_BN']_..-"
us ;amzq MO T Tt AJTI90 |
‘ é 17[ 0 AILNDOD

oy
V/VL d0 41LVIS

ss(
=k

(/77 N i(/ S yu, Y] m e} 20UIPLAY &mm;s

sorrdya UOISSTUILHO Ay
1e Suipisas
(durrs 30 feag)
" para

mauxrulst‘n é‘m iig paummsul

30 3)e)S A JOJ puR UL J[qn ATION

(prn1EUdIg)
sasodmd pue sasn 1) 10] 1€ AIRIUN[OA PUR 331) (SYY/IS/STY) 3q 01 I PISPIMOUYdR PUE JSWMNSUL Sip
pauss (Lagi/ayssay) meyn padpajmouyow (s)uosiod pres pup ‘aul a10jaq pareadde ogm (s)uos.tad 9[]1 a.m/st
[(s)uoszad j0 (S)ureN)
40 A\LNHODK.

40 'ELLVJ.S :

B

TE1[] S0UIPIAD KI0IDEISTIES SARY 10 MO [ Jer) AJ(HSO |

88 (

(




